
Mission 2014 BC Winter Games 
INDIVIDUAL FINAL STANDINGS 

 
Sport:   JUDO        
 
Event    MALE+90     DATE:  ____FEB 21, 2014_____________________ 
 

 
PLACE 

 
ZONE 

NAME 
(Last, First) 

 
HOMETOWN 

FINAL 
SCORE 

Other Info 
 

  

 
1ST 

6 ALEXANDER, 
Tristan 

Victoria  *Only 
Competitor* 

  

 
2ND 

 

n/a       

 
3RD 

 

       

 
4th 

       

 
5th 

       

 
6th 

       

 
7th 

       

 
8th 

       

 
9th 

       

 
10th 

       

 
11th 

       

 
12th  

       

 
13th  

       

 
14th  

       

 
15th  

       

 
16th  

       

OFFICIAL’S SIGNATURE:  __Penny Ouchi_____  PHONE/EMAIL:  ____250-574-1217/ntrypblc@telus.net___ 


